

## **Small Horse Nomination Form**

## 2019

Competition Dates: May 3-5, June 14-16 & Aug 22-25

I (Owner Name)	,
----------------	---

nominate my Small Horse named \_\_\_\_\_\_

to be eligible for awards in the H2S Small Horse Division Series in 2019. I am

submitting along with this Nomination Form the H2S Small Horse Measurement

Form **OR** I will submit the form no later than Sunday May 5, 2019.

Owner			
Name			
Address			
City	Prov	PC	

Nomination Fee: \$56.50 (\$50.00 plus \$6.50 HST) to be submitted with this form payable to H2S Management Inc.

H2S Management Inc., 2833 Hwy 28, Douro-Dummer, ON K0L 2H0
<u>H2Smgmt@gmail.com</u> 705-930-5078